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Crew Manifest

Deck Department
NameArt# Title ID On Date MMD DOB Citizenship

Wirkala,Dana Captain0001 1234 19-May-10 999000 USA

Senior Licensed Officer 1

1Total Deck Department

0

0

0%

0

1

1

Crew Manifest Summary

Officers:

Crew:

Total:

Flag State Crew:

Alien Crew:

Flag Crew Ratio:

Lifeboatman Certification 1
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